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FEBRUARY 22 – ROUND OF 16, FIRST LEG

Beat
Man Utd 2-1
to qualify for

Last 16

 Won 6
of last 9

away Euro
games

St. Jakob-Park
HEAD-TO-HEAD

COMPETITION STATISTICS
Drawn 0Won 0 Won 3

Form
Goals for / against

Euro Club Index rank
11 / 10
37th

11 / 6
4th

TEAM STATISTICS (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Possession

Corners

Shots on target
Shots wide
Possession

Corners

4.17
5.00
53%
3.17

4.17
5.00
53%
3.17

7.17
5.50
56%
4.17

7.17
5.50
56%
4.17

BASEL v BAYERN MUNICH

KEY
FACT

KEY
FACT

WEuropean form: D L

Stade Vélodrome
HEAD-TO-HEAD

COMPETITION STATISTICS
Form

Goals for / against
Euro Club Index rank

7 / 4
12th

8 / 7
17th

TEAM STATISTICS (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Possession

Corners

Shots on target
Shots wide
Possession

Corners

3.33
5.67
56%
4.50

3.33
5.67
56%
4.50

6.33
4.17
48%
6.00

6.33
4.17
48%
6.00

 Knocked
out Inter in

quarter-final
03/04

Unbeaten
away record

groups –
W2 D1

MARSEILLE v INTERNAZIONALE

KEY
FACT

KEY
FACT

Drawn 0Won 2 Won 0

Diego Milito
Inter
In-form
target man

ITALIAN CONSISTENCY
Italy have had three teams in 
Last 16 for 8 seasons in a row

Inter
AC Milan
Juventus
Roma
Fiorentina
Napoli

4
4

8

1
1

8
Italian berths in Last 16 since 2003/04

Italian teams
account for 18%

of all Last 16 spots,
ranked 3rd behind England

(21.5%) and Spain (18.7%) 


